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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2021-12-05

Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20119558 - Qualification - 77200 Torcy

Catégorie V4

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

87

Yves Souchal

Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak

128.21+4

132.21

686.86

930.25
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